ASIF KYUSHU INTERNATIONAL OPEN KIDS JIU JTSU CHAMPIONSHIP 2019
(ASIIF)

Mae

Grey

Toddler

Feather

Max Weight

Fight time

Fighters

Brackets Total

~22.2kg

2mins

4

1

Bracket

Asahi Fujimoto
MEPHOSE JUJTSU ACADEMY

3-3

Rihito Ohta
TATORU

Shouta Miyagawa
PARAESTRA KITAKYUSHU

3-11

Toushi Tokitou

TATORU

3-10




